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Chicago and Milwaukee  
Sales Office Phone Queue: 708-813-9070 

Contact Phone E-mail Product / Responsibility 

Derek Dwyer 224-605-0229 derek.dwyer@bluelinxco.com General Manager – Chicago 

Dan Rudolf 262-305-2670 daniel.rudolf@bluelinxco.com General Manager – Milwaukee 

Cathy Robinson 630-587-0933 cathy.robinson@bluelinxco.com Sales Manager 

INSIDE SALES 

Marissa Coyle 773-645-1303 marissa.coyle@bluelinxco.com 
Outdoor Living, Composite Decking,                    

Cedar, Railing Systems 

Craig Dagilis 773-644-9198 craig.dagilis@bluelinxco.com 
 Boards, Hardwood Plywood, Particle Board,                                              

Furring Strips, Bridging, MDF, Real Trim 

Greg Eikey 773-644-9207 greg.eikey@bluelinxco.com 
Engineered Lumber (Chicago), Hangers,  

Nichiha Commercial 

Todd Faurbo 773-365-1650 todd.faurbo@bluelinxco.com 
Millwork, Columns, Primed Boards,  

Wood Lath, OSB Treads 

Dick Paulson 608-837-4551 dick.paulson@bluelinxco.com Milwaukee Branch Inventory 

John Potter 773-644-9249 john.potter@bluelinxco.com   

Jennifer Ray 708-261-0288 jennifer.ray@bluelinxco.com   

Steve Schlosser 470-691-1294 steve.schlosser@bluelinxco.com 
 Insulation, Vinyl Siding, Rmax,  

PVC,  Woodtone 

Rick Trevino 608-478-3688 rick.trevino@bluelinxco.com Engineered Lumber (Milwaukee) 

Jim VanOeveren 917-942-7859 jim.VanOeveren@bluelinxco.com Commodity Lumber 

Ken Thomas 773-717-7573 kenneth.thomas@bluelinxco.com Commodity Panels 

TERRITORY MANAGERS 

Lisa Forsberg 224-848-0290 lisa.forsberg@bluelinxco.com Illinois (Northern) 

August Pehlke 815-613-8469 august.pehlke@bluelinxco.com Illinois (Northern and Central) 

Alla Razeq 708-250-6973 alla.razeq@bluelinxco.com Illinois (Northern) and Indiana (Northwest) 

Pat Brownlee 317-903-9820 pat.brownlee@bluelinxco.com Indiana (Northern and Central) 

Mike May 920-373-0947 mike.may@bluelinxco.com Wisconsin 

Joe Prestigiacomo 608-692-8763 joe.prestigiacomo@bluelinxco.com Wisconsin 

ENGINEERED LUMBER SUPPORT 

Rodney Shipe 470-374-9968 rodney.shipe@bluelinxco.com EWP Technical Design Specialist 

CHICAGO AND MILWAUKEE OPERATIONS 

Rhonda Koehn 773-644-9327 rhonda.koehn@bluelinxco.com Administration Manager (Chicago) 

Tricia Peck 608-716-4820 tricia.peck@bluelinxco.com Administration Manager (Milwaukee) 

Tony Zettergren 770-221-2380 tony.zettergren@bluelinxco.com Warehouse Manager (Chicago) 

Dawn Bitter 773-644-9202 dawn.bitter@bluelinxco.com Administration Support 

Dave Bisaillon 773-644-9264 david.bisaillon@bluelinxco.com Administration Support 

 


	North Line Card Update 9-20-22
	Chicago Milwaukee Contact List - 20230403



